The Advanced Wire Marking System (AWMS) produces heat shrink wire marker sleeves for
the easy identification of electrical wire, cable, and mechanical tubing of all types. These wire
marker sleeves are not only permanent, but they are also economical to generate in-house. Flat,
seamless heat shrinkable tubing is attached to fanfold paper with a reusable, adhesive tape
backing. This unique format provides an organized work-in-progress list and makes application
a simple task for the installer.
The wire markers are manufactured from cross-linked polyolefin, a flame retardant material
that is resistant to common fluids, lubricants, and solvents. Once printed on, the wire marker

Sleeves can be purchased pre-cut into multiple segments.
** = 1.5 or 2.0 inch length
Part Numbering System
AWMS 1/8 x 1.5 - W - 1 (2200)
Product group Sleeve expanded
inside diameter
Length Color No. of
pre-cuts
Pieces
per box
2:1 Mil Specs
AWMS HEAT SHRINK MARKERS
www.impactwiremarking.comP.O. BOX 88068 Seattle, WA 98138 425.656.0330
IMPACT ® B2      AMS-DTL-23053/5, Cl. 1 & 3
                                             UL & CSA
FLEXIBLE  POLYOLEFIN
2 : 1 Shrink
M I L I T A R Y  S P E C I F I C A T I O N  a n d  U L  /  C S A
T Y P I C A L   F E A T U R E S
1)  IMPACT B2 is a very flexible, flame-retarded,
radiation-crosslinked heat shrinkable polyolefin
tubing which meets all of the material and
functional requirements of Military Specification
AMS-DTL- 23053/5, Class 1 and Class 3.
2)  Shrink temperature is 90o C.
3)  Operating temperature range is -55o C to
     +135o C and up to 200o C for short time durations.
4)  B2 is recommended for use in general purpose
applications such as wire marking, color coding,
and electrical insulation of light wire harness
assemblies. For higher expansion ratio versions
see B2(3X), B2(4X), and B2(4XC) data sheets.
S T A N D A R D   S I Z E S
 INSIDE DIAMETER INSIDE DIAMETER WALL THICKNESS
 AS SUPPLIED
(MIN)
AFTER RECOVERY
(MAX)
AFTER RECOVERY
(NOM)
SIZE INCH               (MM) INCH               (MM) INCH               (MM)
3/64 .046 1.2 .023 0.6 .016 0.40
1/16 .063 1.6 .031 0.8 .017 0.43
3/32 .093 2.4 .046 1.2 .020 0.51
1/8 .125 3.2 .062 1.6 .020 0.51
3/16 .187 4.8 .093 2.4 .020 0.51
1/4 .250 6.4 .125 3.2 .025 0.64
3/8 .375 9.5 .187 4.8 .025 0.64
1/2 .500 12.7 .250 6.4 .025 0.64
5/8* .625 15.9 .313 7.9 .027 0.69
3/4 .750 19.1 .375 9.5 .030 0.76
1 1.000 25.4 .500 12.7 .035 0.89
 1 1/4* 1.250 31.8 .625 15.9 .038 0.97
1 1/2 1.500 38.1 .750 19.1 .040 1.02
2 2.000 50.8 1.000 25.4 .045 1.14
3 3.000 76.2 1.500 38.1 .050 1.27
4 4.000 101.6 2.000 50.8 .055 1.40
Standard Colors:   Black, White, Red, Yellow, Blue, Green, Violet, Gray, Orange  (Other colors subject to
factory approval and quote)
Standard Package:   Spooled (S) or 4 foot lengths (4')
        How to Order:   (Type of material)     (Size)       (Color)       (Packaging)
                Example:              B2                    1/4           Black                4'
* non - MIL spec sizes
2:1 Mil Specs
AWMS HEAT SHRINK MARKERS
www.impactwiremarking.comP.O. BOX 88068 Seattle, WA 98138 425.656.0330
B2  SPECIFICATION VALUES
PROPERTY (UNITS)
TEST METHOD
REQUIREMENT
Physical: